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0114 401 459 256 1,116 319 0 0 48 973 406 3 5 1,435 2,363
0126 618 787 368 1,773 608 0 0 75 1,661 636 2 4 2,378 3,862
0127 339 311 140 790 295 0 0 66 741 272 5 3 1,087 2,508
0165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0173 508 414 403 1,325 426 0 0 62 1,191 498 1 0 1,752 2,854
0185 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0186 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
0245 4 1 1 6 8 0 0 2 6 6 0 0 14 24
0317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0442 345 246 201 792 257 0 0 64 671 310 3 2 1,050 1,808
0479 244 176 109 529 211 0 0 29 447 262 0 0 738 1,370
0484 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0485 678 579 358 1,615 509 0 0 58 1,359 704 5 1 2,127 4,667
0486 810 701 494 2,005 689 0 0 133 1,763 795 6 0 2,697 4,646
0529 574 863 444 1,881 451 0 0 99 1,701 531 1 3 2,335 4,295
0539 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4
0675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0726 258 485 169 912 270 0 0 60 823 299 1 0 1,183 2,012
0903 469 442 361 1,272 402 0 0 57 1,119 491 5 3 1,675 3,245
0909 426 386 277 1,089 333 0 0 40 876 502 2 3 1,423 2,647

Harris County, Texas

General and Special Elections

11/8/2022
Page 6014

Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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0114 60.73%
0126 61.57%
0127 43.34%
0165 0.00%
0173 61.39%
0185 0.00%
0186 0.00%
0245 58.33%
0317 0.00%
0442 58.08%
0479 53.87%
0484 0.00%
0485 45.58%
0486 58.05%
0529 54.37%
0539 75.00%
0675 0.00%
0726 58.80%
0903 51.62%
0909 53.76%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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0915 144 132 90 366 161 0 0 6 380 140 0 2 528 1,116
0916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0926 207 181 127 515 138 0 0 40 392 221 0 0 653 1,392
0955 374 565 255 1,194 484 0 0 48 1,180 444 3 5 1,680 2,953
0982 588 440 390 1,418 455 0 0 66 1,179 623 2 4 1,874 3,425
1071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1142 60 83 47 190 53 0 0 16 175 52 0 0 243 411
1145 448 699 324 1,471 591 0 0 48 1,472 536 2 4 2,062 3,489
1146 330 486 275 1,091 374 0 0 58 1,041 360 2 5 1,466 2,624
1151 602 500 423 1,525 454 0 0 50 1,329 593 3 5 1,980 3,456
Totals 8,428 8,938 5,512 22,878 7,491 0 0 1,125 20,484 8,682 46 49 30,386 55,177
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Official Results
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1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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0915 47.31%
0916 0.00%
0926 46.91%
0955 56.89%
0982 54.72%
1071 0.00%
1142 59.12%
1145 59.10%
1146 55.87%
1151 57.29%
Totals 55.07%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 1 - Vote for none or one
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0114 498 548 103 1,149 286 0 0 48 973 406 3 5 1,435 2,363
0126 843 907 137 1,887 494 0 0 75 1,661 636 2 4 2,378 3,862
0127 350 420 75 845 240 0 0 66 741 272 5 3 1,087 2,508
0165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0173 407 991 89 1,487 264 0 0 62 1,191 498 1 0 1,752 2,854
0185 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0186 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
0245 4 3 0 7 7 0 0 2 6 6 0 0 14 24
0317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0442 313 488 66 867 182 0 0 64 671 310 3 2 1,050 1,808
0479 230 275 67 572 168 0 0 29 447 262 0 0 738 1,370
0484 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0485 701 894 139 1,734 390 0 0 58 1,359 704 5 1 2,127 4,667
0486 763 1,295 153 2,211 483 0 0 133 1,763 795 6 0 2,697 4,646
0529 643 1,166 125 1,934 398 0 0 99 1,701 531 1 3 2,335 4,295
0539 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4
0675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0726 314 597 59 970 212 0 0 60 823 299 1 0 1,183 2,012
0903 504 749 100 1,353 321 0 0 57 1,119 491 5 3 1,675 3,245
0909 454 567 98 1,119 303 0 0 40 876 502 2 3 1,423 2,647
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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0114 60.73%
0126 61.57%
0127 43.34%
0165 0.00%
0173 61.39%
0185 0.00%
0186 0.00%
0245 58.33%
0317 0.00%
0442 58.08%
0479 53.87%
0484 0.00%
0485 45.58%
0486 58.05%
0529 54.37%
0539 75.00%
0675 0.00%
0726 58.80%
0903 51.62%
0909 53.76%
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Official Results
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Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
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1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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0915 184 184 29 397 130 0 0 6 380 140 0 2 528 1,116
0916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0926 216 265 55 536 117 0 0 40 392 221 0 0 653 1,392
0955 642 564 76 1,282 396 0 0 48 1,180 444 3 5 1,680 2,953
0982 519 897 118 1,534 339 0 0 66 1,179 623 2 4 1,874 3,425
1071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1142 67 128 10 205 38 0 0 16 175 52 0 0 243 411
1145 838 634 92 1,564 498 0 0 48 1,472 536 2 4 2,062 3,489
1146 534 543 72 1,149 316 0 0 58 1,041 360 2 5 1,466 2,624
1151 613 904 117 1,634 345 0 0 50 1,329 593 3 5 1,980 3,456
Totals 9,638 13,021 1,780 24,439 5,930 0 0 1,125 20,484 8,682 46 49 30,386 55,177
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1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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0915 47.31%
0916 0.00%
0926 46.91%
0955 56.89%
0982 54.72%
1071 0.00%
1142 59.12%
1145 59.10%
1146 55.87%
1151 57.29%
Totals 55.07%
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General and Special Elections
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 2 - Vote for none or one
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0114 546 467 124 1,137 298 0 0 48 973 406 3 5 1,435 2,363
0126 931 763 173 1,867 514 0 0 75 1,661 636 2 4 2,378 3,862
0127 437 333 89 859 226 0 0 66 741 272 5 3 1,087 2,508
0165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0173 783 524 151 1,458 293 0 0 62 1,191 498 1 0 1,752 2,854
0185 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0186 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
0245 4 2 0 6 8 0 0 2 6 6 0 0 14 24
0317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
0442 441 310 103 854 195 0 0 64 671 310 3 2 1,050 1,808
0479 262 199 75 536 204 0 0 29 447 262 0 0 738 1,370
0484 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
0485 790 727 194 1,711 413 0 0 58 1,359 704 5 1 2,127 4,667
0486 1,097 798 231 2,126 568 0 0 133 1,763 795 6 0 2,697 4,646
0529 1,138 651 159 1,948 384 0 0 99 1,701 531 1 3 2,335 4,295
0539 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4
0675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0726 578 335 69 982 200 0 0 60 823 299 1 0 1,183 2,012
0903 688 547 120 1,355 319 0 0 57 1,119 491 5 3 1,675 3,245
0909 459 512 135 1,106 316 0 0 40 876 502 2 3 1,423 2,647
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General and Special Elections
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 3 - Vote for none or one



Precinct Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

0114 60.73%
0126 61.57%
0127 43.34%
0165 0.00%
0173 61.39%
0185 0.00%
0186 0.00%
0245 58.33%
0317 0.00%
0442 58.08%
0479 53.87%
0484 0.00%
0485 45.58%
0486 58.05%
0529 54.37%
0539 75.00%
0675 0.00%
0726 58.80%
0903 51.62%
0909 53.76%

Harris County, Texas

General and Special Elections

11/8/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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0915 178 170 53 401 126 0 0 6 380 140 0 2 528 1,116
0916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0926 247 217 64 528 125 0 0 40 392 221 0 0 653 1,392
0955 519 640 111 1,270 408 0 0 48 1,180 444 3 5 1,680 2,953
0982 775 574 153 1,502 371 0 0 66 1,179 623 2 4 1,874 3,425
1071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1142 121 72 11 204 39 0 0 16 175 52 0 0 243 411
1145 575 813 175 1,563 499 0 0 48 1,472 536 2 4 2,062 3,489
1146 501 535 102 1,138 327 0 0 58 1,041 360 2 5 1,466 2,624
1151 757 682 173 1,612 367 0 0 50 1,329 593 3 5 1,980 3,456
Totals 11,829 9,871 2,466 24,166 6,203 0 0 1,125 20,484 8,682 46 49 30,386 55,177
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Official Results
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1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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0915 47.31%
0916 0.00%
0926 46.91%
0955 56.89%
0982 54.72%
1071 0.00%
1142 59.12%
1145 59.10%
1146 55.87%
1151 57.29%
Totals 55.07%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 3 - Vote for none or one
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0114 731 399 1,130 305 0 0 48 973 406 3 5 1,435 2,363 60.73%
0126 1,250 601 1,851 530 0 0 75 1,661 636 2 4 2,378 3,862 61.57%
0127 581 270 851 234 0 0 66 741 272 5 3 1,087 2,508 43.34%
0165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0173 1,038 423 1,461 290 0 0 62 1,191 498 1 0 1,752 2,854 61.39%
0185 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00%
0186 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00%
0245 4 1 5 9 0 0 2 6 6 0 0 14 24 58.33%
0317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00%
0442 585 272 857 192 0 0 64 671 310 3 2 1,050 1,808 58.08%
0479 382 165 547 193 0 0 29 447 262 0 0 738 1,370 53.87%
0484 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.00%
0485 1,122 588 1,710 414 0 0 58 1,359 704 5 1 2,127 4,667 45.58%
0486 1,455 681 2,136 558 0 0 133 1,763 795 6 0 2,697 4,646 58.05%
0529 1,405 537 1,942 390 0 0 99 1,701 531 1 3 2,335 4,295 54.37%
0539 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 4 75.00%
0675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0726 713 259 972 210 0 0 60 823 299 1 0 1,183 2,012 58.80%
0903 918 430 1,348 326 0 0 57 1,119 491 5 3 1,675 3,245 51.62%
0909 663 440 1,103 319 0 0 40 876 502 2 3 1,423 2,647 53.76%
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General and Special Elections
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Official Results
Registered Voters

1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 4 - Vote for none or one
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0915 254 136 390 137 0 0 6 380 140 0 2 528 1,116 47.31%
0916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0926 325 199 524 129 0 0 40 392 221 0 0 653 1,392 46.91%
0955 725 535 1,260 418 0 0 48 1,180 444 3 5 1,680 2,953 56.89%
0982 1,022 467 1,489 384 0 0 66 1,179 623 2 4 1,874 3,425 54.72%
1071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
1142 149 57 206 37 0 0 16 175 52 0 0 243 411 59.12%
1145 855 692 1,547 515 0 0 48 1,472 536 2 4 2,062 3,489 59.10%
1146 684 445 1,129 336 0 0 58 1,041 360 2 5 1,466 2,624 55.87%
1151 1,046 575 1,621 358 0 0 50 1,329 593 3 5 1,980 3,456 57.29%
Totals 15,911 8,172 24,083 6,286 0 0 1,125 20,484 8,682 46 49 30,386 55,177 55.07%
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1107390 of 2543162 = 43.54%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 1165 = 0.00%

Canvass Results Report

Live November 8, 2022 General and 
Special Election

Run Time
Run Date

1:21 PM
11/19/2022

TOMBALL ISD, Position 4 - Vote for none or one


